Race Date

September 05, 2009

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 (>7)
12 (>7)
13 (>7)
14 (>7)
15 11
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 (>7)
28 (>7)
29 21
30 22
31 23
32 (>7)
33 24
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 28
38 29
39 (27
40 (>7)
41 30
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44 31
45 (>7)
46 32
47 (>7)

69
731
559

62

53

63

82
379

79

67

85

54

59

55
725
739
732
206
109
545
544

64

52
154
567
548

65

84
156
119
752

46
146
360
366
560
626
556
562

88
249
569

51
215

76
203
543

Brian Murray
Justin Elchynski
Andrew Paul
Brent Manti

Elliot Haire

Adam Marshall
Adam Swartzfager
Matt Whiteford
Robbie Sontheimer
Justin Metzler
Erik Van Rheenen
Chris Hermann
Nathan Law

Sam Jones

Tyler Anderson
Cuyler Lewis
Tyler Giesen
Jacob Ferguson
Dan Cummings
Ben Hunter

Nick Hooper

Kyle McManigle
Don Geisler
Shawn Hutchings
Andrew Svec
Brian Lohr

Alec Meeker
Philip Toscano
Corey Little

Nick Lockyer
Scotty Torrance
Nate Conrad
Trevor Burgoon
lan King

Joey Muscarella
Thomas Rhine
Anthony Bocchine
Guy Page
Brandon Schuerman
Steven Yudt
Lewis Bujnowski
Alec Tokar
Andrew Esper
Steven Stauffer
Nicholas Sagan
Tyler Cranmer
Drew Hill

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity

Team
McDowell
North East
Hempfield Area
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
Fairview
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
North East
North East
North East
Butler
Allderdice
Hempfield Area
Hempfield Area
McDowell
McDowell
Bradford
Hempfield Area
Hempfield Area
McDowell
McDowell
Bradford
Allderdice
North East
McDowell
Bradford
Fairview
Fairview
Hempfield Area
Meadville
Hempfield Area
Hempfield Area
McDowell
Central Tech
Hempfield Area
McDowell
Butler
McDowell
Butler
Hempfield Area

Time Pace

18:08.3 5:51/M
18:19.9  5:55/M
18:20.2  5:55/M
18:33.1  5:59/M
18:33.5  5:59/M
18:35.0 6:00/M
18:36.2  6:00/M
18:39.2  6:01/M
18:50.9  6:05/M
18:55.8  6:06/M
18:56.7  6:06/M
18:59.4  6:07/M
19:00.0 6:08/M
19:05.8  6:09/M
19:07.3  6:10/M
19:08.2 6:10/M
19:11.0 6:11/M
19:15.6  6:13/M
19:16.3  6:13/M
19:19.9  6:14/M
19:20.5 6:14/M
19:21.0 6:15/M
19:21.5 6:15/M
19:23.6  6:15/M
19:24.6  6:15/M
19:28.2  6:17/M
19:29.4  6:17/M
19:29.8  6:17/M
19:30.2 6:17/M
19:32.4  6:18/M
19:34.4  6:19/M
19:34.9  6:19/M
19:355 6:19/M
19:38.0 6:20/M
19:43.8 6:22/M
19:46.9 6:23/M
19:475 6:23/M
19:48.1  6:23/M
19:48.6 6:23/M
20:00.0 6:27/M
20:00.4  6:27/M
20:01.5 6:27/M
20:01.9 6:27/M
20:05.2  6:29/M
20:05.6  6:29/M
20:06.8  6:29/M
20:07.2  6:29/M

09/05/2009 11:35:20



Race Date
September 05, 2009

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

33
>7)
(<5)

34

35

36
>7)
>7)
>7)

37

38

39

40

41
>7)

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
>7)
>7)
>7)

49

50

51
>7)
(<5)

52

53
(<5)
>7)

54

55

56
>7)
>7)

57

58
(<5)

59

60
(<5)
>7)
(<5)

746
533
407
120
639
838
74
61
87
157
361
817
830
196
546
102
840
455
837
377
371
250
542
56
57
841
113
107
555
1041
153
155
888
81
809
632
111
566
66
465
467
590
460
818
408
551
660

Jacob Miller
Brett Bartlett
Josh Musser
Ben Schwartz
Matthew Rust
Pat Pasqualicchio
Adam Ronto
Dan Mandus
Logan Weichler
Preston Murrell
Andy Kloecker
Andrew Espy
Santo Belle
Jacob Allen
Ken Johnston
Aryel Abramovitz
Blaine Prichard
Nate Dickson
Nick Pardini
Peter Sweny
Carl Pastore
Scott Campbell
Anthony Hawkins
Warren Keck
Adam Larson
Alex Prichard
Elie Golin

Dan Childs
Joseph Ott
Kyle Gonci

Kyle Frombach
Jamie Karrasch
Cyle Yaple
Andrew Steehler
Bryan Bearer
Michael Knapp
Max Eichner
Erik Stynchula
Eliot Meeker
Lloyd Koester
Austin Mitchell
Cody Burkett
Evan Gheres
Casey Johnson
Aaron Peters
Alex Miller
Andy Pregler

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity

Team
North East
Hempfield Area
Fort LeBoeuf
Allderdice
Meadville
Prep
McDowell
McDowell
McDowell
Bradford
Fairview
Oil City
Prep
Butler
Hempfield Area
Allderdice
Prep
General McLane
Prep
Fairview
Fairview
Central Tech
Hempfield Area
McDowell
McDowell
Prep
Allderdice
Allderdice
Hempfield Area
Westmount
Bradford
Bradford
Seneca
McDowell
Qil City
Meadville
Allderdice
Hempfield Area
McDowell
General McLane
General McLane
Iroquois
General McLane
Qil City
Fort LeBoeuf
Hempfield Area
Mercyhurst Prep

20:08.8
20:09.5
20:11.2
20:12.5
20:14.3
20:15.1
20:15.6
20:16.2
20:17.9
20:18.7
20:19.8
20:20.6
20:22.9
20:23.4
20:24.0
20:24.5
20:25.6
20:27.0
20:27.5
20:32.6
20:38.9
20:40.3
20:42.1
20:42.9
20:43.7
20:45.1
20:48.2
20:48.7
20:49.8
20:52.9
20:55.2
21:01.8
21:05.5
21:10.0
21:10.7
21:11.3
21:13.7
21:141
21:16.3
21:17.5
21:20.3
21:20.9
21:24.1
21:27.4
21:30.7
21:31.7
21:36.2

09/05/2009 11:35:20

Pace

6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:58/M




Race Date
September 05, 2009

Place Score Bib No

Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

=7
61
62
63
(<5)
64
65
66
7
67
68
7
69
70
7
71
7
72
73
74
7
7
)
7
75
7
7
76
(<5)
7
77
(<5)
o)
78
79
(<5)
(<5)
80
81
82
(<5)
83
7
7
(<5)
7
(<5)

558
262
471
1005
881
825
216
161
538
828
248
112
348
644
564
209
78
824
843
999
48
106
541
550
204
563
373
826
503
80
1002
502
121
252
642
499
410
1006
1007
637
656
251
124
122
313
200
1038

Steve Pascarella
James Shultz
Jake Raun

Josh Thonton
Alex Burke

Evan Sayers
Brian Tanner
Brendean Skaggs
Brandon Fink
Jerremy Siegel
Cody Bujnowski
Guthrie Gintzler
Patrick Anderson
Alex Volna

Peter Sexton
Dale Harris
Richard Smith
Tim Sandrock
Hogan Zegarelli
Drew Lobdell
Justin Defonzo
Josh Ascherman
Connor Harris
Josh McPherson
Mitchell Davis
Nathan Schuerman
Robbie Rutkowski
Jared Schwab
Ryan Sheridan
Peyton Stankiewicz
Wyatt Pierson
Hayden Seibert
Adam Somer
Joshua Maas
Clinton Thompson
Tyler Nowosielski
Andre Torres
Drew Williams
Scott Young
Brenham Potts
Phil Carlucci
Aaron Carr

Jason Weinberger
David Stack

Matt Jewell

Ryan Blum

Gregg Yost

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity

Team
Hempfield Area
Central Tech
General McLane
Warren
Seneca
Oil City
Butler
Bradford
Hempfield Area
Oil City
Central Tech
Allderdice
Fairview
Meadville
Hempfield Area
Butler
McDowell
Oil City
Prep
Warren
McDowell
Allderdice
Hempfield Area
Hempfield Area
Butler
Hempfield Area
Fairview
Oil City
Harbor Creek
McDowell
Warren
Harbor Creek
Allderdice
Central Tech
Meadville
Harbor Creek
Fort LeBoeuf
Warren
Warren
Meadville
Mercyhurst Prep
Central Tech
Allderdice
Allderdice
Eisenhower
Butler
Youngsville

Time Pace

21:37.3 6:58/M
21:40.4  6:59/M
21:40.9 6:59/M
21:41.4  7:00/M
21:47.0 7:.02/M
21:51.7  7:03/M
21:56.8  7:05/M
22:00.4  7:06/M
22:01.3 7:06/M
22:03.4  7:07/M
22:07.3  7:08/M
22:09.1  7:09/M
22:14.9 7:10/M
22:15.6  7:11/M
22:17.0 7:11/M
22:21.6  7:13/M
22:22.2  7:13/M
22:23.3  7:13/M
22:26.0 7:14/M
22:27.5 7:15/M
22:28.7  7:15/M
22:32.4  7:16/M
22:37.3 7:18/M
22:38.0 7:18/M
22:39.1 7:18/M
22:44.8  7:20/M
22:47.6  7:21/M
22:48.8 7:21/M
22:54.2  7:23IM
22:55.0 7:24/M
22:55.8  7:24/M
22:57.2  7:24/M
22:58.9  7:25/M
23:08.3  7:28/M
23:13.4  7:29/M
23:14.3  7:30/M
23:14.9 7:30/M
23:15.6  7:30/M
23:16.3  7:30/M
23:16.9  7:30/M
23:18.3 7:31/M
23:20.4  7:32/M
23:28.0 7:34/M
23:32.0 7:35/M
23:32.9  7:35/M
23:47.7  7:40/M
24:09.5 7:47/M

09/05/2009 11:35:20



Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 05, 2009 Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior Varsity

Place Score Bib No Name Team Class Time Pace

142 84 267 Austin Walls Central Tech Fr. 24:23.6  7:52/M
143 85 747  Chip Oberle North East Fr. 24:24.2  7:52IM
144 (>7) 347 Danny Akers Fairview Sr. 24:26.9  7:53/M
145 (>7) 561 Nathan Sakal Hempfield Area Fr. 24:275  7:53/IM
146 (>7) 70 Nathaniel Naud McDowell Fr. 24:39.0 7:57/M
147 86 835 Henry Lewis Prep So. 24:46.0  7:59/M
148 (> 7) 257 Brandon Norbury Central Tech Jr. 24:46.4  7:59/M
149 (>7) 829 Skylar West Oil City Fr. 25:03.0 8:05/M
150 (<5) 1033 Hunter Proctor Youngsville Fr. 25:16.0 8:09/M
151 (<5) 882 Aj Calwell Seneca Fr. 25:28.3  8:13/M
152 (<5) 505 Joe Yourkonis Harbor Creek Fr. 25:37.7  8:16/M
153 (>7) 77 Chris Shraven McDowell Fr. 25:52.0 8:221/M
154 (>7) 256 Gerald Meredith Central Tech Jr. 25:54.2  8:21/M
155 (<5) 1024 Jacob Gambino Youngsville Jr. 25:59.3  8:23/M
156 (>7) 549 Alex Lydic Hempfield Area Fr. 25:59.9 8:23/M
157 (>7) 86 Tyler Wadding McDowell Fr. 26:01.4  8:24/M
158 (>7) 254 Zack Mead Central Tech Fr. 26:04.4  8:25/M
159 (>7) 827 Steve Schwab Oil City Jr. 26:32.2  8:34/M
160 (>7) 60 Ryan Lee McDowell So. 26:38.9  8:35/M
161 (>7) 265 Eric Swantek Central Tech Jr. 26:46.1  8:38/M
162 (>7) 158 Chandler Nickel Bradford Fr. 26:51.6  8:40/M
163 87 1001 Jacob Park Warren So. 27:52.4  8:59/M
164 (<5) 1034 Brandon Reed Youngsville Jr. 27:59.5 9:02/M
165 (>7) 123 David Star Allderdice So. 28:06.2  9:04/M
166 (<5) 311 Brad Hert Eisenhower So. 28:06.7  9:04/M
167 (>7) 68 Mike Moran McDowell Fr. 29:249  9:29/M
168 (>7) 821 Rushi Lavani Qil City Fr. 31:14.1 10:05/M
169 (<5) 402 Aden Green Fort LeBoeuf Jr. 31:53.1 10:17/M

Results from the Big White Trailer

09/05/2009 11:35:20



